Riels Instruments Srl   �     +39 049 8961771   �   www.riels.it   �   info@riels.it
RADAR LEVEL
TRANSMITTER
LEVEL
CONTROLSRIL410
A
ll
da

en
ts
How to order the RIL410
P Standard (Not explosion-proof)
I Intrinsic safety (Exia IIC T6 Ga)
Connections
G Threaded G1" ½ A / Stainless steel AISI 304
N Filettato 1" ½ NPT Stainless steel AISI 304
B Flange DN80 /Stainless steel AISI 304
C Flange DN100 /Stainless steel AISI 304
D Flange DN125 /Stainless steel AISI 304
E Flange DN150 /Stainless steel AISI 304
F Flange DN200 /Stainless steel AISI 304
H Flange DN250 /Stainless steel AISI 304
M Flange DN80 / Carbon steel nikel plated
K Flange DN100 / Carbon steel nikel plated
T Flange DN125 / Carbon steel nikel plated
Z Flange DN150 / Carbon steel nikel plated
W Flange DN200 / Carbon steel nikel plated
V Flange DN250 / Carbon steel nikel plated
Y tailored connections
Antenna / Materials
B Diameter 76 mm Stainless Steel AISI 304
C Diameter 96 mm Stainless Steel AISI 304
D Diameter 121 mm Stainless Steel AISI 304
Seal / Process Temperature
V Viton (-40+150°C)
K Kalrez (-40+250°C)
Electronic unit
2 (4~20) mA / 24V DC / 2 wires
3 (4~20) mA / 24V DC / 2 wires HART
4 (4~20) mA / 220V AC / 4 wires
5 RS485 / Modbus
Housing / Protection Degree
L Aluminium / IP67
G Stainless steel 304 / IP67
Cable Output
M M20x1.5
N ½"  NPT
Display
A Integrated
X Without
Example: RIL410-P-G-B-V-2-L-M-A
A Measurement range
B Minimum level
C Maximum level
D dead zone
Note: During installation it is important to remember
that in the proximity of the probe there is a BLIND
ZONE (or BLIND DISTANCE) of 0.25 m which the
sensor can not measure. (Figure D).